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SKU 24Z0061

Product
Description:

Lexmark MarkNet N8130 - print server

Device Type: Print server

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Cabling Type: Ethernet 10Base-FL, Ethernet 100Base-FX

Data Link
Protocol:

10Mb LAN, 100Mb LAN

Network /
Transport
Protocol:

TCP/IP, IPX/SPX, AppleTalk, DLC/LLC, NTP, ICMP/IP,
IPSec, LPR/LPD, ARP, BOOTP, DHCP, DNS, RARP,
Bonjour, DDNS

Compliant
Standards:

IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1x
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General

Device Type: Print server

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Compatibility Information

Designed For: Lexmark C925de, C925dte

Miscellaneous

Encryption Algorithm: LEAP, MD5, TLS, PEAP, TTLS

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces: 1 x 100Base-FX - ST multi-mode

Compatible Slots: 1 x Expansion Slot

Networking

Connectivity
Technology:

Wired

Cabling
Type:

Ethernet 10Base-FL, Ethernet 100Base-
FX

Data Link
Protocol:

Ethernet, Fast Ethernet

Network /
Transport
Protocol:

TCP/IP, IPX/SPX, AppleTalk, DLC/LLC,
NTP, ICMP/IP, IPSec, LPR/LPD, ARP,
BOOTP, DHCP, DNS, RARP, Bonjour,

DDNS

Remote
Management
Protocol:

Telnet, SNMP 3, SNMP 2c, HTTP, NDPS,
NDS, HTTPS

Features: IPv6 support, IPv4 support

Compliant
Standards:

IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1x

Produktdatablad genereret d.  05-05-2024 15:48.
Vær opmærksom på at priser og lagerstatus var gældende på genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

